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2024 CHINOOK RODEO RESULTS

Bareback Riding
Dalton May

Saddle Bronc Riding
Paul Allyn O'Hair
Jason Colclough

Bull Riding
Kobe Whitford

Steer Wrestling
No Qualified Times

Tie Down Roping
Blayne Hubing

Team Roping
Preston Bird
Dylan Johnson
Dave Madison
Chris Barthelmess
Jett Anderson
Jesse Benson
Jace Bishop
John Graham

Ladies Barrel Racing
Celie Salmond
Julie Brown
TJ Barnett-Little
Brooklin Baukol
Kenzie Kallenberger

Ladies Breakaway
Steely Stubblefield
Jill Marcenko
Celie Salmond
Jessica Picchietti
Kenzie Kallenberger

Jr Barrel Racing
Tye Brown
Liv Racine

Madison Neill
Sophia Neill

Jr Breakaway Roping
Maddy McEwen

Town
Coram

Town
Livingston
Libby

Town
Cut Bank

Town

Town
Circle

Town
Shepherd

Malta
Malta

Glasgow

Town
Choteau
Helena
Sun River
Clyde Park
Havre

Town
Choteau
Havre
Choteau
Polson
Havre

Town
Helena
Cut Bank
Whitefish
Whitefish

Town
Malta

Score
63

Score
71
68

Score
79

Time

Time
27.9

Time
7.0

7.8

8.0

Time
17.93
18.08
18.08
18.16
18.18

Time
2.4
2.7
2.9
3.7
4.9

Time
18.97
19.89
20.06
20.37

Time
52

$$$ Won
$257.56

$$$ Won
$325.24
$243.93

$$$ Won
$268.84

$$$ Won

$$$ Won
$366.60

$$$ Won
$343.10

$257.33

$171.55

$85.78

$$$ Won
$391.51
$264.84
$264.84
$149.70
$80.61

$$$ Won
$391.51
$299.39
$230.30
$149.70
$80.61

$$$ Won
$192.00
$144.00
$96.00
$48.00

$$$ Won
$144.00



