2024 CHINOOK RODEO RESULTS

Place 1	Bareback Riding Dalton May	Town Coram	Score 63	\$\$\$ Won \$257.56
Place	Saddle Bronc Riding	Town	Score	\$\$\$ Won
1	Paul Allyn O'Hair	Livingston	71	\$325.24
2	Jason Colclough	Libby	68	\$243.93
DI			G	
Place	Bull Riding	Town	Score	\$\$\$ Won
1	Kobe Whitford	Cut Bank	79	\$268.84
Place	Steer Wrestling No Qualified Times	Town	Time	\$\$\$ Won
Place	Tie Down Roping	Town	Time	\$\$\$ Won
1	Blayne Hubing	Circle	27.9	\$366.60
Place	Team Roping	Town	Time	\$\$\$ Won
1	Preston Bird	Shepherd	7.0	\$343.10
	Dylan Johnson	1		•
2	Dave Madison	Malta	7.8	\$257.33
	Chris Barthelmess			
3	Jett Anderson	Malta	8.0	\$171.55
	Jesse Benson			
4	Jace Bishop John Graham	Glasgow	11.7	\$85.78
Place	Ladies Barrel Racing	Town	Time	\$\$\$ Won
1	Celie Salmond	Choteau	17.93	\$391.51
2\3	Julie Brown	Helena	18.08	\$264.84
2\3	TJ Barnett-Little	Sun River	18.08	\$264.84
4	Brooklin Baukol	Clyde Park	18.16	\$149.70
5	Kenzie Kallenberger	Havre	18.18	\$80.61
Place	Ladies Breakaway	Town	Time	\$\$\$ Won
1	Steely Stubblefield	Choteau	2.4	\$391.51
2	Jill Marcenko	Havre	2.7	\$299.39
3	Celie Salmond	Choteau	2.9	\$230.30
4	Jessica Picchietti	Polson	3.7	\$149.70
5	Kenzie Kallenberger	Havre	4.9	\$80.61
Place	Jr Barrel Racing	Town	Time	\$\$\$ Won
1	Tye Brown	Helena	18.97	\$192.00
2	Liv Racine	Cut Bank	19.89	\$144.00
3	Madison Neill	Whitefish	20.06	\$96.00
4	Sophia Neill	Whitefish	20.37	\$48.00
Place	Jr Breakaway Roping	Town	Time	\$\$\$ Won
1	Maddy McEwen	Malta	5.2	\$144.00